Last Name

Abrams
Adams
Arnold
Baggett
Barfield
Blackwood
Blalock
Blount
Brett
Bridges
Brooks
Brown
Butler
Cain
Caplan
Carson
Carter
Catanzariti
Chamblee
Cheek
Christian
Churchill
Clark

Cox
Curry
Dallas
Daniels
Davis
Davis
Deberry
Dillard
Dominy
Downing
Edmond

First Name
Glenn R

Jessie D
Preston M
Marcus
Kelly A
Laurie J
Anita Ward
Fonorisa E
Donna D
Mary D
William H
Deborah M
Edward H
Jerry C
Howard N.
Kenneth P.
John Clayton
Joseph L.
Rene
William Virgil
Sam

Curtis Kevin
Sadie L

Lanny
Patricia V
Robin Laine
Mamie L
Anne Carroll
Sherron T
Ernest King
Paula

Benny David
Alfornia J
Sheila R.

Years of Service
28 Yrs 0 mths

34 Yrs 0 mths
28 Yrs 5 mths
26 Yrs 1 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
39 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 4 mths
12 Yrs 7 mths
17 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs | mths
28 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 7 mths
15 Yrs 3 mths
13 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
31 Yrs 4 mths

30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
28 Yrs 10 mths
13 Yrs 7 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths

April 2014 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections

West Georgia Technical College

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Atlanta Technical College

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Public Defender Standards Council
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources

East Central Georgia Community Service Board Serenity Behavioral Health
Systems
Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Transportation

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Georgia Department of Community Health

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Soil and Water Commission

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Csb of Middle Georgia

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
02/01/2014

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014



Last Name
Edwards

Edwards
Edwards
Eigen
Emerson
Faircloth
Ferrell
Finch
Finlay
Fluellen
Futch
Glad
Goldwire-Grimes
Gore
Graham
Grant
Hall
Hatch
Heath
Hickling
Hicks
Hobbs
Hollis
Horton
Hudson
Ivey
Jackson
Jackson
Janish
Jessie
Johnson
Jones
Jordan

Kitchens

First Name
Robin S

Sandra W
Terry L

Susan A
Darlene Camille
Cynthia D
Tyrone
Verdell

Brian G
Jenuryl B
David W
Denise A
Floresa
Kenneth W
Carmen Yvette
Mary J

Dimas

James A
Bonnie J
Walter Lee
Otis L

Wendy D
Johnny

Cheryl Greene
Virginia N
Chauncy B
Edna

Kenneth Edward
Leanne M
Joseph

Regina A.
Lynne R
Pearlie M
Keith B

Years of Service
34 Yrs 0 mths

11 Yrs 5 mths
24 Yrs 8 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
20 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
31 Yrs 11 mths
15 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 3 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
25 Yrs 11 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
19 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
16 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
24 Yrs 11 mths
29 Yrs 1 mths
14 Yrs 2 mths
11 Yrs 10 mths
19 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths

April 2014 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Bureau of Investigation
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Community Health
Advantage Behavioral Health Systems
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2014

03/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014
03/01/2014
03/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
01/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
01/01/2014
04/01/2014
01/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014
04/01/2014



Last Name
Kunkel

Lampkins
Lavergne
Leslie
Lewis
Lissimore
Lott
Macgregor
Maddox
Mann
Marriott
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Miller
Moon
Morgan
Mueller
Munday
Nash
Nolan
O'Brien
Odonnell
Ogir
Oliver
Pauldo
Pressler
Price
Printup
Rayfield
Riggs
Rogers
Sanders

Scott

First Name
Alan L

Helen R
Terrance
Darlene P
Sherry C
Joyce D
Rickey E.
Kimberly K
Harry A
Karen D

Eric W
Cynthia Maria
Cindy F
Denise Carol
Elizabeth Ann
Robert L
William A

Wilhelmina Anderson

Donald W.
Brenda
Janice A
John W
Vanessa Hester
Andrea R
Brian J
Annie R
Debra K
James H
Charles E
Sharon A
Robin R
Michael A
Vincent
Debra C

Years of Service

25 Yrs 5 mths
14 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
21 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 11 mths
34 Yrs 5 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
14 Yrs 7 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
11 Yrs 2 mths
18 Yrs 7 mths
32 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths

April 2014 Retirees

Department

Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Education
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
State Board Pardons and Paroles
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Labor

Grn Community Service Board
Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Public Service Commission
Georgia Department of Transportation
Secretary of State

Georgia Department of Corrections
Chattahoochee Technical College
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

George L. Smith I - GWCCA
Georgia Department of Labor
Prosecuting Attorneys Council
Georgia Department of Public Safety
General Assembly of Georgia
Pineland Area MH MR and SA County

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2014

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
03/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014



Last Name
Shedd

Simmons

Simmons-Walton

Singleton
Sirmons
Smith
Spaller
Stephens
Stovall
Styles
Sullivan
Sutton
Tharpe
Thornton
Vaughn
Walker
Walker
Waltower
Ware
Washington
Watkins
Watts
Wells
Welsh
West
Whaley
Whitaker
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Woodall
Youmans

Zackery

First Name
Walter B

Francina D
Shirley
James E
Roy W
Mitzi O
Laura W
Cindy
Jason T
Benson F
Dennis D
Anthony
Jacob W
Gary W
Howard R.
Betty Jo
Timmie
Patricia Ann
Stan E
Charles A
Lena M
Terri Bernice
Clifton
Orlando E
Ricky
Deborah K
David J
AlvinL
Norma R
Donna K
Billy G
John C.
Charlie W

Years of Service

25 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 8 mths
14 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
19 Yrs 9 mths
15 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
27 Yrs 2 mths
24 Yrs 10 mths
21 Yrs 1 mths
22 Yrs 5 mths
16 Yrs 10 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
13 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
19 Yrs 4 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
26 Yrs 8 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 11 mths

April 2014 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
State Board of Workers Comp

Phoenix Center

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Department of Juvenileile Justice

West Georgia Technical College

Georgia Building Authority

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Community Health

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Agriculture

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Highland Rivers Center Community Service Board

Georgia Department of Driver Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Community Health

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2014

04/01/2014
03/01/2014
04/01/2014
02/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014



